Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

05/09/2024 01:00 PM | Install PO:

05/12/2024 08:00 AM | Strike Sh|pp|ng Address:
Dorothy Chandler Pavilion
135 N Grand Ave,
Los Angeles, CA 90012

IN-0007284

Sequoia Productions

3685 Motor Avenue Suite 250

Los Angeles, CA CA

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

On site contact: Hillary (323) 273-8835

Bri (818) 371-5048

Description
Rental Order

Deleted Products

Round Mirrors
hung on site 26" from top

Panels - Freestanding Oval Wall
painted arcade white high gloss
5wx5'Dx101"H

Additional Panel - Freestanding Oval Wall
painted arcade white high gloss

— Barback - Nice - W/ Light Up Columns

t amber gels, wood backing behind shelf in white high gloss,
} shelf and columns painted in gold,

18"W x 820"L x 9'H - Color Upon Request

Services
Install
Strike
Trucks + Gas Surcharge

Deleted Products

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty Price
1 $0.00 T
4 $0.00 T
1 $850.00 T
1 $1,800.00 T
2 $850.00 T

Total Rental Order

3 $550.00
3 $300.00
1 $480.00
1 $4,347.50

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (5.00%):
Packing (3.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Total

$0.00

$0.00

$850.00

$1,800.00

$1,700.00

$4,350.00

$1,650.00
$900.00
$480.00

$4,347.50

$4,350.00
$7,377.50
$217.50
$130.50
$413.25
($0.00)
$12,488.75
($12,488.75)
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Balance: $0.00
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