



05/09/2024 01:00 PM | Install 05/12/2024 08:00 AM | Strike P0:

Shipping Address: Dorothy Chandler Pavilion 135 N Grand Ave, Los Angeles, CA 90012

On site contact: Hillary (323) 273-8835 Bri (818) 371-5048 Sequoia Productions 3685 Motor Avenue Suite 250 Los Angeles, CA CA

Invoice Date: Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
Rental Order					
	Deleted Products	1	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	Round Mirrors hung on site 26" from top	4	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	Panels - Freestanding Oval Wall painted arcade white high gloss 5'w x 5"D x 101"H	1	\$850.00	Т	\$850.00
	Additional Panel - Freestanding Oval Wall painted arcade white high gloss	1	\$1,800.00	Т	\$1,800.00
	Barback - Nice - W/ Light Up Columns amber gels, wood backing behind shelf in white high gloss, shelf and columns painted in gold, 18"W x 8'20"L x 9'H - Color Upon Request	2	\$850.00	Т	\$1,700.00
			Total Rental Order		\$4,350.00
Services					
	Install	3	\$550.00		\$1,650.00
	Strike	3	\$300.00		\$900.00
	Trucks + Gas Surcharge	1	\$480.00		\$480.00
	Deleted Products	1	\$4,347.50		\$4,347.50

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.	Total Products:	\$4,350.00
Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full	Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$7,377.50
Please ready the contract and sign it	Wear & Tear (5.00%):	\$217.50
	Packing (3.00%):	\$130.50
Notes	Taxes :	\$413.25
	Discounts:	(\$0.00)
	Total:	\$12,488.75
	Payments:	(\$12,488.75)

Balance: \$0.00